

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900287508929

07/20/16--01009--015 **87;50

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 \cdot \frac{1}{2} \$78.75

Filing Fee Filing Fee & Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status

\$2 \text{\$87.50}

Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status

\$2 \text{\$2 \text{\$87.50}}

\$3 \text{\$2 \text{\$87.50}}

\$4 \text{\$2 \text{\$87.50}}

\$5 \text{\$2 \text{\$2 \text{\$20}}}

\$5 \text{\$2 \text{\$20}}

\$7 \text{\$2 \text{\$20}}

\$7 \text{\$3 \text{\$20}}

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

SUBJECT: R. T. M. Principle Investments, Inc.

FROM: Daphne E. Graaf

Name (Printed or typed)

4603 S. W. 127 Terrace

Address

Hiramar, Florida 33027

City, State & Zip

(305) 188-2131

Daytime Telephone number

Aughne graaf @ Yahoo.com

Fe-mail address; to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the corpo	,		
RTICLE II PRI			Mailing address, if different is:
4410 N.	Principal street address W. 22 Street		
Laudert	nill, Florida		
	333/3		
RTICLE III PUR	<u>POSE</u>		t an alaxiaus
he purpose for whice	h the corporation is organized is: 70 CC	<u> </u>	1 1 1
projects	ranging from ruction.	ca/ea	state to
const	-uction.		
		n	
		,.	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·		
ARTICLE IV SHA	<u>RES</u>		
ARTICLE IV SHA	<i>RES</i> of stock is:/_OOO		
ARTICLE IV SHA	<i>RES</i> of stock is:		
he number of shares	RES of stock is: //OO		
The number of shares	of stock is: /,000	Name and Title	: Juel McCraylv.
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS THE ROY A MC LY CY 1825.	Name and Title	: <u>Joel McCraylv.a</u> 4410 NW 2254.
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT	itle: Ray a Mc Cray Noes. 24-410 N. U. 22nd St.	Name and Title	4410 NW 2257.
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS THE ROY A MC LY CY 1825.	Name and Title	Joel McCraylv. 1. 4410 NW 2254. Lauderhall, F633313
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and T	itle: Ray a Mc Cray Noes. 24-410 N. U. 22nd St.	Name and Title Address:	4410 NW 2257.
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and To Address	of stock is: 1,000 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Itle: Ray a Mc Lray Ness. 24-110 N. U. 22nd St. Lander-hill, Fl. 33313	Address:	4410 NW 22 57. Lauder hall F633313
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and To Address	of stock is: 1,000 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Itle: Ray a Mc Lray Ness. 24-110 N. U. 22nd St. Lander-hill, Fl. 33313	Address:	4410 NW 22 57. Lauder hall F633313
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ta Address Name and Ta	itle: Ray a Mc Lray Nos. 24-110 N.W. 22nd St. Lander-hill, Fl. 33313 le: Darhne E. Graaf Scer.	Address: Name and Title	4410 NW 22 57. Lauder hall F633313
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and To Address	ide: Raya Me Lray Nos. Landerhill, Fl. 33313 le: Darhne E. Grant Scer. 4603 Sw. 127 Terrace	Address: Name and Title	4410 NW 22 57. Lauder HAU. F633313
he number of shares **RTICLE V INIT** Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	ide: Raya Me Lray Nos. Landerhill, Fl. 33313 le: Darhne E. Grant Scer. 4603 Sw. 127 Terrace	Address: Name and Title	4410 NW 2257. Lauder hall, F633313
The number of shares RTICLE V INIT Name and Til Address Name and Til	itle: Ray a Mc Lray Nos. 24-110 N.W. 22nd St. Lander-hill, Fl. 33313 le: Darhne E. Graaf Scer.	Address: Name and Title	4410 NW 22 57. Lauder HAU F633313
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ta Address Name and Ta	ide: Raya Me Lray Nos. Landerhill, Fl. 33313 le: Darhne E. Grant Scer. 4603 Sw. 127 Terrace	Address: Name and Title	4410 NW 22 57. Lauder HAU F633313
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	itle: Ray a Mc Logy Noes. Landerhill, Fl. 33313 le: Daphne E. Graaf Scer. 4603 Sw. 127 Terracy Hiramar, Fl. 2327	Address: Name and Title Address:	4410 NW 2257. Laudes hall, Ft 33313 20 7
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	ide: Raya Me Lray Nos. Landerhill, Fl. 33313 le: Darhne E. Grant Scer. 4603 Sw. 127 Terrace	Address: Name and Title Address:	4410 NW 2257. Laudes hall, Ft 33313 20 7
The number of shares ARTICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	itle: Ray a Mc Logy Noes. Landerhill, Fl. 33313 le: Daphne E. Graaf Scer. 4603 Sw. 127 Terracy Hiramar, Fl. 2327	Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	4410 NW 2257. Laudes hall, Ft 33313 20 7

Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
Address	Address:			
				
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:			
Name: Daphne E. Graaf				
Address: 46035.W. 127 Terrace	•			
Miramar, F1. 33027	,			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR				
The name and address of the Incorporator is:				
Name: Daphne E. Graef				
Address: 4603 S.W. 127 Terrace				
Hiramar, Fl. 3302'	7			
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot days after the filing.)	(OPTIONAL) the more than five business days prior or 90 business			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable s	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as			
the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to act in this capacity			
Required Signature/Registered Agent	7/15/2016			
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Daphne & Drand	7/15/2016			
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date			